

pachet accesorii tevi

I.D.: 97657721

Data publicarii	21.05.24	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 688,02 RON - 688,02 RON

Descriere: 1 1070701 HOFF CORP ILUM LED LINIAR 45W NW IP65 6,00 BUC 73,04 438,21 19 83,25 include taxa verde 0,8 lei/BUC 2 7022718 FURTUN PROPATRESS 8X14MM R25 6,00 M 10,19 61,16 19 11,62 3 1034305 SET 5CLEME LEG TORSIUNE 1-3MMP GALBENE 7,00 SET 1,98 13,88 19 2,64 4 1040012 SOLUTIE CURATAT RADIATOR 250ML 5,00 BUC 14,67 73,36 19 13,94 5 2007509 STUT SPATE COTIT PENTRU ARAGAZ 1,00 BUC 9,48 9,48 19 1,80 6 2023705 REGULATOR GPL IGT A310IE 1,00 BUC 28,35 28,35 19 5,39 7 2001590 TEU 130 FFF 1/2" 1,00 BUC 11,33 11,33 19 2,15 8 2001609 NIPLU 582 1/2"MM(520) 1,00 BUC 3,53 3,53 19 0,67 9 2001632 REDUCTIE A592 1/2-3/8 FM 2,00 BUC 3,89 7,78 19 1,48 10 2026225 COT ALAMA 3/8 2,00 BUC 8,92 17,83 19 3,39 11 2013195 ROBINET GAZ MANETA ALUMINIU INT-EXT 1/2 1,00 BUC 23,11 23,11 19 4,39
